          No Skate Rentals
Time Day Date Type Code
10:00pm-11:00pm Friday 1-Feb After Game Skate      EYC0201S
1:30pm to 2:30pm Saturday 2-Feb Public Skate     EYC0202A
3:00 pm to 4:00pm     EYC0202B
1:30pm to 2:30pm Sunday 3-Feb Public Skate     EYC0203A
3:00 pm to 4:00pm     EYC0203B
10:00pm-11:00pm Friday 15-Feb After Game Skate      EYC0215S
9:30pm-10:30pm Saturday 16-Feb After Game Skate      EYC0216T
  smallest skate is a child 8 in hockey and child 7 in figure skating / biggest skate is a 13 in both hockey and figure skating
FEBRUARY 2019
 Includes Skate Rental
ALL SKATERS NEED A TICKET              ALL VIEWERS ARE FREE AND DO NOT NOT NEED A TICKET
$10.00
Groups 15 +
$9.00$12.00